
Wednesday 8th August Charlie Uzzell of Durrants Land Torquay

Wednesday 8th August Bond Dickinson, British Firework Championships Plymouth

Friday 10th August Vice Chancellor, Local Industrial Strategies Exeter

Tuesday 4th September Stephen Jones MP Exeter

Wednesday 5th September Great South West Meeting in Westminster London

Thursday 6th September Pre Board Dinner Meeting Exeter

Friday 7th September Western Morning News interview Exeter

Tuesday 11th September LEP Review Steering Group London

Tuesday 11th September CBI SME Network Reception London

Tuesday 11th September UPP Foundation Civic University Commission Dinner London

Wednesday 12th September Devon Community Foundation Tiverton

Wednesday 12th September Constructing Excellence South West Exeter

Friday 14th September Queens Award for Enterprise Group Meeting Exeter

Monday 17th September Ernst & Young Exeter

Tuesday 18th September LEP Boad Meeting Tiverton

Wednesday 19th September Chalk & Ward & Charles Stanley Plymouth

Friday 21st September CBI South West Regional Council Meeting Hinkley Point C

Monday 24th September HIX Bridgwater Bridgwater

Wednesday 26th September CBI Construction Council London

Friday 28th September South West Housing Summit Exeter

Monday 1st October South West Chairs and CEOs meeting Gloucester

Tuesday 2nd October Devon Community Foundation Tiverton

Tuesday 2nd October Exeter City Football Club Exeter

Thursday 4th October Insider SW Awards Dinner Bristol

Friday 5th October HotSW Joint Committee Taunton

Friday 12th October Exeter Colleges University Level Graduation Exeter
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Monday 15th October LEP Network Steering Group London

Monday 15th October CBI Leaders Dinner London

Tuesday 16th October LEP meetings in Westminster x 4 London

Wednesday 17th October Armourers & Brasiers Agincourt Dinner London

Thursday 18th October CBI SW Annual Dinner Bristol

Friday 19th October South Devon College topping out ceremony Paignton 

Friday 19th October The Grand Nave Dinner Exeter

Monday 22nd October Poole Harbour Commissioners Poole

Tuesday 23rd October Great South West Steering Committee Exeter

Wednesday 24th October CBI supper Exeter

Friday 2nd November Homes England Bristol

Tuesday 6th November Flybe and Exeter City Council Exeter

Monday 12th November LEP Conference Exeter

Tuesday 13th November Pre Board Dinner Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 14th November Devon Community Foundation Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 14th November Newlyn Art Gallery Awards evening Newlyn

Friday 16th November CHSW Board Meeting Tiverton

Monday 19th November CBI Annual Conference London

Tuesday 20th November LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 21st November CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Thursday 22nd November Salamanca Bristol

Friday 23rd November Deputy Lieutenancy Exeter

Friday 23rd November LiveWest Exeter


